405 nm Violet Diode Laser MDL-III-405
Model #:  MDL-III-405
Description: Violet diode laser module at 405nm MDL-III-405 features ultra compact, long lifetime, low cost
and easy operating.
Application: Measurement, communication, spectrum analysis, etc.
Specifications
Wavelength (nm) 405 ± 5
Output Power (mW) >1, 2, 3,……, 500

Expected Lifetime (hours) 10000
Warranty Period 1 year
Ordering Information: MDL-III-405-A-B-C
A: maximum output power B: power stability C: power driver
1  -  50 mW 1 – 1% 1 - PSU-III-FDA
100  - 100 mW 3 – 3% 2 - PSU-III-LED
200  - 200 mW 5 – 5%
300  - 300 mW
400 – 400 mW
500 - 500 mW
X - other
4055 Filan Way, San Jose, CA 95135, United States   www.hjoptronicsinc.com
Tel: +1.408.528.7552 Fax: +1.408.889.8873 email: info@hjoptronicsinc.com
MDL-III-405 PSU-III-LED
139(L)×73(W) ×46. 2(H) mm
3
, 0.6kg
153 (L) ×155(W) ×92 (H) mm
3
, 1.5kg
PSU-III-FDA
133 (L) ×130(W) ×65 (H) mm
3
, 1.2kg